Kesport kisat
Iisalmen Visa
11.06.2024

M 100m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,5

1) Kalle Sipiléa
2) 0l1l1li Valkama
3) Tommi Halonen

M 2000m

Loppukilpailu

1) 0l1l1li Valkama
Harri Hujanen

M Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1) 0l1l1li Valkama
4,38 4,53 4,26
-0,3 +1,8 +1,5

P5 40m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Onni Henttonen

2) Tuukka Nihti

3) Kaapo Jauhiainen

4) Vilho Karstu

T5 40m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Jenniina Koistinen
2) Hilma Haataja

3) Aurora Kvist

Kerttu Auvinen

P5 Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1) Onni Henttonen
1,48 1,76 -

2) Tuukka Nihti
1,67 - -

3) Vilho Karstu

1,57 1,49 1,32

T5 Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1) Jenniina Koistinen
1,34 1,64 1,60
Aurora Kvist
X X X
Hilma Haataja
Kerttu Auvinen

P7 40m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Justus Miettinen

2) Edvin Kuikka

) Johannes Nuutinen

) Vertti Kemppainen

) Iivari Hukkanen

HKV
IisVi
IisVi

IisVi
IisVi

IisVi

IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi

IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi

IisVi
IisVi

IisVi

IisVi
IisVi

IisVi
IisVi

IisVi
IisVi
KiuruvU
LapinlvVe
IisVi

12,57
14,42
16,00

7.32,49
DNS

4,53 +1,8

10,05
10,29
10,60
11,61

9,77
10,15
13,50
DNS

1,64
NM

DNS
DNS

7,99
8,14
8,59
8,82
8,99



T7 40m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM

1) Jemina Koistinen
2) Ellen Tikka
3) Sanni Savolainen
4) Tiina Heikkinen
5) Halla Haataja
P7 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1) Justus Miettinen
2,34 2,54 2,40
2) Edvin Kuikka
2,35 2,28 2,08
3) Iivari Hukkanen
2,17 2,01 1,99
4) Vertti Kemppainen
2,08 X X
5) Johannes Nuutinen
2,05 1,86 1,88
Martti Auvinen
T7 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1) Jemina Koistinen
2,74 2,43 2,73
2) Sanni Savolainen
1,76 1,84 2,10
3) Tiina Heikkinen
1,62 1,46 1,55
4) Ellen Tikka
X 1,43 1,59
5) Halla Haataja
X X 1,15
P9 40m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Aleksi Honkajarvi
2) Otto Ketola
3) Aatu Huttunen
4) Eelis Miettinen
5) Leon Ahvenniemi
6) Leo Valkama
7) Niilo Tolonen
T9 40m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Milla Kuosmanen
2) Janette Isosaari
3) Maria Doot Myan
4) Johanna Heikkinen
5) Emma Honkajarvi
6) Eerika Nihti
7) Iida Leinonen
P9 1000m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Aleksi Honkajarvi
2) Leon Ahvenniemi
3) Aatu Huttunen

IisVi
IisVvi
IisVvi
IisVvi
IisVi

IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
LapinlVe
KiuruvU

IisVi

IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi

IisVi

VierKoi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
JyvaskKU
IisVi
IisVi

IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi
VierKoi
IisVi
IisVi

VierKoi
JyvaskKU
IisVi

8,16
9,31
9,63
10,30
10,56

7,12
7,21
7,28
7,47
7,53
8,39
8,90

7,26
7,33
7,86
7,89
8,04
8,06
8,54

3.44,55
4.14,03
4.17,40



T9 1000m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM

1) Emmi Komulainen

2) Iida Leinonen
Janette Isosaari

P9 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1) Aleksi Honkajarvi
3,28 3,25 3,21
2) Leon Ahvenniemi
2,86 2,62 2,71
3) Aatu Huttunen
2,77 2,68 -
4) Eelis Miettinen
2,72 2,59 2,64
5) Leo Valkama
2,52 2,52 2,49
6) Niilo Tolonen

1,71 0,93 1,78

T9 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1) Milla Kuosmanen
3,02 2,88 2,91
2) Janette Isosaari
2,96 2,72 2,45
3) Emma Honkajarvi
2,70 2,81 2,91
4) Eerika Nihti
2,68 2,72 2,71
5) Johanna Heikkinen

2,60 2,49 2,34
Iida Leinonen

P11 60m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Luca Ahvenniemi

2) Verneri Nousiainen
3) Aku Kauppinen

4) Saku Eskelinen

Kasperi Parviainen

T1l1l 60m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM

1) Katri Ahola

2) Anni Ahtonen

3) Emilia Honkajarvi

4) Enni Kekalainen

5) Venla Hyvdnen

6) Alma Juntunen

P11 1000m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM

1) Verneri Nousiainen
Luca Ahvenniemi

T11l 1000m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM

1) Anni Ahtonen

2) Emilia Honkajarvi

IisVi
IisVvi
IisVvi

VierKoi
JyvaskKU
IisVi
IisVi
IisVi

IisVi

IisVi
IisVi
VierKoi
IisVi
IisVi

IisVi

JyvaskKU
IisVi
VierKoi
IisVi
IisVi

VierKoi
VierKoi
VierKoi
IisVi
IisVi
VierKoi

IisVi
JyvaskKU

VierKoi
VierKoi

4.19,08
4.45,32
DNF

9,42
9,53
10,30
10,80
DNS

9,53
9,88
10,06
10,17
10,32
10,44

4.03,59
DNS

3.33,82
3.49,58



3) Alma Juntunen

P11 Pituus

Loppukilpailu
1) Verneri Nousiainen
3,60 3,54 3,81
2) Aku Kauppinen
3,36 3,31 X
3) Saku Eskelinen

2,86 3,07 2,96
Kasperi Parviainen
Luca Ahvenniemi

Tll Pituus

Loppukilpailu
1) Katri Ahola

3,11 3,87 3,99
2) Anni Ahtonen

3,74 3,65 3,36
3) Enni Kek&dlainen

X 3,52 3,58
4) Emilia Honkajarvi

3,54 3,41 3,53
5) Alma Juntunen

3,33 3,38 3,27
Siiri Auvinen

P13 60m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,7
1) Kasper Kemppainen

2) Vilho Valkama

3) Eetu Herranen

4) Erkki Ronkko

Tuukka Miettinen

T13 60m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,7
1) Ella Ahtonen
2) Saimi Ronkainen
3) Assi Harlamov
Veera Koho

P13 1000m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM

1) Eetu Herranen

2) Vilho Valkama
Tuukka Miettinen

T13 1000m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM

1) Veera Koho

2) Vilma Huovinen

3) Liina Savolainen
Ella Ahtonen

P13 Pituus

Loppukilpailu
1) Kasper Kemppainen
3,92 X 3,71

+0,4 +0,9

VierKoi

IisVvi
VierKoi
IisVvi

IisVi
JyvaskKU

VierKoi
VierKoi
IisVi

VierKoi
VierKoi

IisVi

Lapinlve
IisVi
VierKoi
IisVi
SiilPo

VierKoi
IisVi
SiilPo
VierKoi

VierKoi
IisVi
SiilPo

VierKoi
VierKoi
IisVi

VierKoi

LapinlVe

4.20,09

9,40
9,84
10,00
10,01
DNS

8,93
9,04
9,16
DNS

3.43,64
4.13,37
DNS

3.48,59
3.54,061
4.14,09
DNS

3,92 +0,4



2) Vilho Valkama
3,65 3,59 3,83
+1,4 +0,4 +0,3
3) Erkki Ronkko
3,08 3,31 3,22
+0,2 +0,4 +0,3
4) Eetu Herranen
3,11 3,06 3,27
+1,2 +0,9 +0,6

T13 Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1) Saimi Ronkainen
4,31 4,11 4,37
+1,3 -0,7 +0,8

2) Ella Ahtonen
4,15 4,37 4,29

+0,7 40,4 -0,7
3) Assi Harlamov
4,01 4,03 X
+0,7 -0,2

4) Helmi Lappi
3,75 3,66 3,58
+0,5 -0,2 +1,0
Veera Koho

P15 100m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,5
1) Joonatan Nuutinen

T15 100m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +1,7

1) Hilla Lappi

2) Mette Montell

3) Selma Vaisédnen

4) Ronja Nousiainen
Emilia Ahonen
Emma Kainulainen

T15 2000m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Aino Suomalainen

2) Inka Kuningas

3) Ilona Kauppila

P15 Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1) Joonatan Nuutinen
4,35 4,43 4,46
+1,6 +0,9 +0,6

T15 Pituus

Loppukilpailu
1) Hilla Lappi
b4 4,61 4,45

+1,2 +0, 4
2) Mette Montell

b4 4,62 b4
+1,4
3) Selma Vaisanen

4,17 4,20 4,31

4,16
-0,3

4,78
+0,8

4,69

IisVi

IisVvi

VierKoi

IisVi

VierKoi

SiilPo

IisVi

VierKoi

KiuruvU

IisVi
SiilPo
IisVi
IisVi
LapinlVe
IisVi

VierKoi
KeitNu
OulPy

KiuruvU

IisVi

SiilPo

IisVi

3,83 +0,3

3,31 +0,4

3,27 +0,6

4,37 +0,8

4,37 +0,4

DNS

14,08

13,94
13,96
14,01
14,24
DNS
DNF

7.19,69
8.09,56
8.19,22

4,46 +0,6



+1,5 +0,4 +0,8

4) Emma Kainulainen
4,19 X 4,35
+1,6 +0,5

5) Ronja Nousiainen
3,93 4,03 3,85
+1,1 +1,0 +0,8
Emilia Ahonen

M17 100m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,5

1) Markus Montalto

2) Harri Hynynen

Sisu Miettinen

M17 2000m
Loppukilpailu
Sisu Miettinen

+1,3

4,39
-0,4

3,96
-0,2

IisVi

IisVvi

LapinlvVe

IisVi
IisVi
SiilPo

SiilPo

4,39 -0,4

4,03 +1,0

DNS

12,07
12,61
DNS

DNS



